
GREEN BAY FOOTBALL
2021 SEASON SCHEDULE
PRESEASON

AUGUST RESULTS

Sunday, September 12  3:25 pm  @ New Orleans Saints   FOX  ____ ____
Monday, September 20  7:15 pm  DETROIT LIONS    ESPN        ____ ____
Sunday, September 26  7:20 pm  @ San Francisco 49ers   NBC         ____ ____

OCTOBER RESULTS
Sunday, October 03  3:25 pm  PITTSBURGH STEELERS [GOLD]               CBS  ____ ____
Sunday, October 10  NOON*  @ Cincinnati Bengals                FOX  ____ ____
Sunday, October 17  NOON*  @ Chicago Bears             FOX  ____ ____
Sunday, October 24  NOON*  WASHINGTON FOOTBALL TEAM  FOX          ____ ____
Thursday, October 28  7:20 pm  @ Arizona Cardinals            FOX  ____ ____

NOVEMBER RESULTS
Sunday, November 07  3:25 pm* @ Kansas City Chiefs   FOX             ____ ____
Sunday, November 14  3:25 pm* SEATTLE SEAHAWKS             CBS  ____ ____
Sunday, November 21  NOON*  @ Minnesota Vikings   FOX               ____ ____
Sunday, November 28  3:25 pm* LOS ANGELES RAMS [GOLD]   FOX               ____ ____

DECEMBER RESULTS
BYE WEEK  
Sunday, December 12  7:20 pm* CHICAGO BEARS    NBC          ____ ____
Sunday, December 19  NOON*  @ Baltimore Ravens   FOX         ____ ____
Saturday, December 25  3:30 pm  CLEVELAND BROWNS   FOX         ____ ____

TICKETS • GAME PACKAGES • SKYBOXES • GROUPS & CORPORATE • BUYER OF TICKETS

(920) 722-5377 | EventUSA.com

JANUARY RESULTS
Sunday, January  02  7:20 pm* MINNESOTA VIKINGS                 NBC  ____ ____
Sunday, January  09  NOON*  @ Detroit Lions                  FOX  ____ ____
ALL TIMES CENTRAL -  *START TIMES MAY SHIFT DUE TO NFL FLEXIBLE SCHEDULING   

SEPTEMBER - REGULAR SEASON RESULTS

Saturday, August 14  7:00 pm  HOUSTON TEXANS    CBS                ___ _____
Saturday, August 21  3:25 pm  NEW YORK JETS [GOLD]   CBS         ____ ____
Saturday, August 28  NOON  @ Buffalo Bills    CBS         ____ ____


